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Correction to: Scientific Reports https://doi.org/10.1038/s41598-018-21544-1, published online 20 February 2018

This Article contains errors in Table 1. In the HTML and PDF versions of this Article, the chemical structure for 
1,3,5-trimethylbenzene is incorrect. Additionally, in the PDF version, the chemical structure for 3-methylbutanoic 
acid has been omitted. The correct Table 1 appears below.
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Number of VOCs used VOC Chemical structure Added identification accuracy (%) Cumulative identification accuracy (%)

1 1-decanol 49.7 49.7

2 3-methylbutanal 3.3 53.0

3 ethyl acetate 3.0 56.0

4 1,3,5-trimethylbenzene 1.7 57.7

5 3-methylbutanoic acid 1.8 59.5

6 indole 2.4 61.9

7 isopentanol 3.0 64.9

8 1-undecene 2.7 67.6

9 2-methylbutanal 2.0 69.6

10 ɣ-butyrolactone 1.5 71.1

11 4-methylphenol 0.9 72.0

12 furan 1.2 73.2

13 cymol 0.9 74.1

14 methyl nicotinate 0.9 75.0

15 cyclohexanone 0.6 75.6

16 4-methylpentanoic acid 0.2 75.8

17 n-butyl acetate 0.4 76.2

18 1-butanethiol 0.3 76.5

Table 1.  List of VOCs that lead to the best classification results in the identification mode of the classifier, 
considering the 11 pathogen – 702 VOC dataset and using “leave-one-out” cross validation. The VOCs are listed 
in descendent order of importance for the performance of the classifier. Classification accuracy improves gradually 
by the sequential addition of the VOCs in the list to the vector of features that is used to classify the samples.
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Open Access This article is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International 
License, which permits use, sharing, adaptation, distribution and reproduction in any medium or 

format, as long as you give appropriate credit to the original author(s) and the source, provide a link to the Cre-
ative Commons license, and indicate if changes were made. The images or other third party material in this 
article are included in the article’s Creative Commons license, unless indicated otherwise in a credit line to the 
material. If material is not included in the article’s Creative Commons license and your intended use is not per-
mitted by statutory regulation or exceeds the permitted use, you will need to obtain permission directly from the 
copyright holder. To view a copy of this license, visit http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/.
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